Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com

Wire
class
Number of
conductors
per phase
AWG/kcmil
range per
conductor
Metric (mm2)
range per
conductor
3-Pole
catalog
number A
Aluminum terminals
700 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 2 1–500 42.4–253 PDG5X1TA700
1000 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 3 3/0–400 85–203 PDG5X1TA1000
1200 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 4 4/0–500 107–253 PDG5X1TA1200
1200 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 3 500–750 253–380 PDG5X1TA1201
Copper terminals
700 Copper Cu B, C 2 2/0–500 67.4–253 PDG5X1T700
1000 Copper Cu B, C 3 3/0–500 85–253 PDG5X1T1000
1200 Copper Cu B, C 4 3/0–400 85–203 PDG5X1T1200
A	Add M at end for metric hardware.
Trip units
Description Specification
Trip unit